IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(FAMILY MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

20 JANUARY 2025

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE NYATHI J

DIVORCES

2. JKMALEBYE

4. K GOVINDER

6. RROSSOUW

8. S EVAN WYNGAARDT

10. W ENGELBRECHT

12. P TMOLABO

14. E TAYLOR

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

S P MALEBYE

A GOVINDER

L ROSSOUW

B VAN WYNGAARDT

A ENGELBRECHT

LV MOLABO

CTAYLOR

54851/20

14100/17

105340/24

112725/24

059022/23

080704/24

110812/24



16.

18.

20.

22.

24.

26.

28.

30.

32.

34.

36.

38.

M SMITH

N S MSIZA

E M MALULEKA

M J STEYNBERG

S NAICKER

T SMADIKANE

K G DE VRIES

M M KHOSA

S NAROTAM

H K SENTHUMULE

W DE WAAL

M A VAN WYK

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

A SMITH

L N MSIZA

M C MALULEKA

J CSTEYNBERG

M NAICKER

L G MADIKANE

S P COX

M E KHOSA

P NAROTAM

E M SENTHUMULE

S P DE WAAL

H C KLESER

065257/24

087898/24

030904/24

118724/24

115801/24

053900/22

128317/24

124642/23

048594/24

078566/24

126283/24

127235/24



40. L VAN LOGGERENBERG

RULE 43

42

44. M M RAMULUMO

OTHER FAMILY COURT MATTERS

. AN FERREIRA

46

48

50

52

54

. DJACOBS

. KMAGAGANE

. WHHOWELL

. W FOURIE

. CPRINSLOO

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

R VAN LOGGERENBERG

K'S RIGNEY

N B RAMULUMO

Y OLIVIER

N J MASEKO

T BOTHA

A CRABIE

G BOTHA

129813/24

052216/24

134285/23

075101/24

021970/23

053975/24

016741/24

064149/23



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

56.

58.

60.

62.

64.

66.

68.

T HARTMAN

J M NEWMAN

H S GERICKE

HJ MYBURGH

Y T NAIDOO

V ROBERTSON

J M LAURENS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

M HARTMAN

P RNEWMAN

S J GERICKE

Z MYBURGH

SV NAIDOO

J F ROBERTSON

L VAN ASWEGEN

066587/24

050145/24

045993/22

071559/24

125830/24

068752/24

056545/24



20 JANUARY 2025

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE SWANEPOEL J

DIVORCES

1. M RAMOGALE VS C DUBE 38413/20
3. TJSEDIBANA VS M L SEDIBANA 37034/22
5. T KMURABI VS R E MURABI 116383/24
7. S S BALOYI VS M L TSOTETSI 099469/24
9. J A DIEDERICKS VS C E DIEDERICKS 094221/24
11. G I TONKING VS D G TONKING 112686/24
13. CBOBORRAGEIRO VS L S BORRAGEIRO 071946/24
15. W P MALEBYE VS L C MASHISHI 042394/23
17. T C KOMAPE VS M KOMAPE 075876/24

19. M MAHLALELA VS T D MAHLALELA 131947/23



21. E M LE GRANGE

23. TT PHOKANOKA

25. 1 J COETZEE

27. SS STEENBERG

29. P S STEINER

31. BJDU TOIT

33. AJVILUOEN

35. A BEAZLEY

37. K BEKKER

39. M PHALANE

RULE 43

41. N U KHANYILE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

R LE GRANGE

T M PHOKANOKA

M COETZEE

A STEENBERG

Z STEINER

GJDUTOIT

J M VILUOEN

G G BEAZLEY

J J BEKKER

B PHALANE

M KHANYILE

102240/24

081321/24

107153/24

104808/24

094328/24

094448/24

121261/24

010898/22

033364/24

B1092A/24

092938/24,



43. C FEATHERSTONE

OTHER FAMILY COURT MATTERS

45. Q H SHAW

47. NATHAMBE

49. M MATULUDI

51. G K MASHELE

53. B C MASEKO

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

D M FEATHERSTONE

E C SHAW

A L BURDELI

M RAPHELI

N M MASHELE

G K MASEKO

064478/24

21421/20

33109/21

8264/17

085152/24

045949/24

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

55. A KJORDAAN

57. V HEVEN

59. R E VAN GREUNING

61. H F VENTER

VS

VS

VS

VS

M JORDAAN

H HEVEN

E P VAN GREUNING

M VENTER

120692/24

111940/24

008708/24

078929/24



63. T POTGIETER

65. P M MALEBANA

67. GBJOYCE

69. B C MASEKO

VS

VS

VS

VS

M POTGIETER

N B KGOMO

R E KINNER

G K MASEKO

121175/24

057156/24

092442/23

045949/24



